PP EBL - DWC 235-31562440

200.000 1.00 200.000 0.00 735.000

60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

65.000 1.00 65.000 0.00 238.875

CLEARANCE 

INSPECTION CHARGES 

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 

Customs Duty 8.000 1.00 8.000 0.00 29.400

333.00 0.00 1,223.78

Total Amount in USD: 333.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,223.78

USD Three Hundred And Thirty Three Only

AED One Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Three And Seventy Eight Fils Only